BID TABULATION RUNWAY 03-21 REHABILITATION HARTSVILLE REGIONAL AIRPORT TBE PROJECT NO. 2706-2102 June 20, 2024

						PALMETTO CORP OF CONWAY		TRUEROCK CONSTRUCTION, LLC		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
BASE BID					CONWAY, SC M		МО	NROE, NC			
ITEM	SPEC.	BASE BID			LICENSE NUMBER: CLG.14514		LICENSE NUMBER: CLG.125283				
NO.	NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT. TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT. TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT. TOTAL	
1		CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM (CQCP)	1	LS	\$508,000.00	\$508,000.00	\$809,126.00	\$809,126.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	
2		TEMPORARY FILTER SOCK	9,800	LF	\$12.50	\$122,500.00	\$9.75	\$95,550.00	\$8.00	\$78,400.00	
3		TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	2	EA	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$30,750.00	\$61,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	
4	C-102	EXCELSIOR MATTING	400	SY	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.50	\$1,000.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00	
5		MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$528,000.00	\$528,000.00	\$549,000.00	\$549,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00	
6		PAVEMENT REMOVAL	46,800	SY	\$8.25	\$386,100.00	\$4.50	\$210,600.00	\$20.00	\$936,000.00	
7	P-101	VARIABLE DEPTH PAVEMENT MILLING	400	SY	\$18.50	\$7,400.00	\$22.00	\$8,800.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	
8	P-152	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	13,600	CY	\$15.00	\$204,000.00	\$38.00	\$516,800.00	\$18.00	\$244,800.00	
9	P-152	UNSUITABLE EXCAVATION	800	CY	\$37.00	\$29,600.00	\$115.00	\$92,000.00	\$38.00	\$30,400.00	
10	P-209	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	8,000	CY	\$105.00	\$840,000.00	\$88.50	\$708,000.00	\$75.00	\$600,000.00	
11	P-401	BITUMINOUS ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE	11,150	TN	\$201.00	\$2,241,150.00	\$195.00	\$2,174,250.00	\$190.00	\$2,118,500.00	
12	P-602	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT PRIME COAT	14,500	GAL	\$5.25	\$76,125.00	\$4.50	\$65,250.00	\$4.00	\$58,000.00	
13	P-603	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT	4,800	GAL	\$4.20	\$20,160.00	\$4.25	\$20,400.00	\$4.00	\$19,200.00	
14	P-620	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	700	SF	\$6.35	\$4,445.00	\$3.00	\$2,100.00	\$3.00	\$2,100.00	
15	P-620	PAVEMENT MARKING (REFLECTORIZED WHITE)	27,400	SF	\$1.80	\$49,320.00	\$1.10	\$30,140.00	\$5.00	\$137,000.00	
16	P-620	PAVEMENT MARKING (REFLECTORIZED YELLOW)	1,500	SF	\$3.05	\$4,575.00	\$2.00	\$3,000.00	\$5.00	\$7,500.00	
17	P-620	TEMPORARY MARKING	28,900	SF	\$1.20	\$34,680.00	\$0.65	\$18,785.00	\$3.00	\$86,700.00	
18	T-901	TEMPORARY SEEDING (MULCHED)	10	AC	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$16,000.00	
19	T-908	PERMANENT SEEDING (MULCHED)	10	AC	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$24,000.00	
20	L-110	4-INCH, 1-WAY NON-ENCASED, ELECTRICAL PVC CONDUIT	350	LF	\$60.00	\$21,000.00	\$75.00	\$26,250.00	\$18.00	\$6,300.00	
21	L-125	ADJUST EXISTING RUNWAY/TAXIWAY LIGHT (STAKE MOUNTED)	42	EA	\$2,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$1,275.00	\$53,550.00	\$300.00	\$12,600.00	
22	L-125	ADJUST EXISTING RUNWAY/TAXIWAY LIGHT (BASE MOUNTED)	8	EA	\$2,650.00	\$21,200.00	\$1,275.00	\$10,200.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	
	TOTAL BID AMOUNT:					\$5,281,255.00		\$5,501,301.00		\$4,974,500.00	

I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS TABULATION OF BIDS TO BE CORRECT.

J. Audrew Shook	6 24 24
TALBERT & BRIGHT, INC.	DATE